REGULAR MEETING
MARCH I 0, 2008
9:00A.M.
28PAGE 232
The Lafayette County Commission met on the above date and hour for a regular
scheduled meeting. The meeting was held in the commissioner's meeting room at the
Courthouse in Mayo, Florida. The following members were present: Commissioner
Charles Driver, Dist. I; Commissioner Thomas E. Pridgeon, Dist. 2; Commissioner

"Comparatlw annual lighting energy cost per 1000 lumens
based on 3000 hours and $0.08 per KWH.
Ordering Information
Example: KLB-296H0--120-GLR
-
T -- --
Serles
KL
Size
4-4'
8·8'
No.of Lamps
In Cross Section
2-Two
LampType
48HO • 48"' T12, High Output
96HO • 96" T12. High Output
---~
Ballast
E • Eledronlc T12,
_ Instant start, • 20"P
LE - Energy Saving
T
Voltage
120-120V
UT-'Zl7V
347-347V
Industrial Optlona
Gl.R - Fast Blow Fuse
GMF - SlaN Bla.v Fuse
-
- MagnetlcT12 (8' only)
For a specific ballast wndor.
show as option.
EL - Eme!gereyBatlery Pack
BC - Brareh Circuit Plug-on \\\ring System
(See opions section for details.) .
~A -Qlisteda~AcertiliooforCanada
PAF - Pailt Mar Fabrication
Industrial Acc:eaaorles
Order Separately
Reffec:tar Type KZTF - Zip Tee Hanger - Flush Mounting on T-bar Ceiling
KZT - Zip Tee Hanger - 1 W Spacer on T-bar Ceiling Blank - Apertured Reflector for Upligtlt (Staooard)
(Solid top net recommended wllh HO & VHO units.)
For complete list of options and accessories, see options
and accessories section. -
19.9
K1H - Slide Clal11) Teng Hanger
S1a - 18'Stem. carow anu 8" Allgn8r
SS18 - 18': 45° SWivel stem & Canq>y
KHC - 24• Chain Hanging Assembly
Kl.EC - Reflector End Closure
KLWG4 - V\1re Guard 4' lg. - 2 required per 8' fixture
C•!umbla
IMMMl+mw www.columbiafighling.com • 701 Mlllennitn 13111d • Greenville, SC 29607 • (864) 67~1000
CXHITIW
l"'Ali.,A YErl:'I1~J COUN'l1·Y Bl.TILDING
DEP 1.\.RT1\IE1'rI'
Apr113,2007
RE: WIRING OF BUILDING AT INDUSRIAL PARK
LIGHT FIXTURE PACKAGE:
1
120 West Main Street
POBax28
Mayo, Rodda 32066
Phone (386)294-4403
Fax(386)294-4225
□ SIX (6) LOW PR~URE SODIUM (35) WATT WALL MOUNTED
RXTURES (220 VOLTS) lWO ON SIDES AND ONE ON EACH END -
WIRE TO PHOTOCELL
□ TWENlY-THREE (23) VHO FLUORESCENT LIGHT FIXTURES - TWENTY
WITH REFLECTORS - THREE INSTALLED IN OFFICE AREA W/O